PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS: GMS GROUP

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD #542

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate

2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value

2019 Uncertified Value (OWNERS VALUE)

2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value (OWNERS VALUE)

1.09603
1.18372
1.35000
1.35000
1,245,816
5
0
$249,163
14,117,303
46
0
$306,898

1.35000

1.18372

35,596,696
6,268,113
22,973,842

8,617



